Cytowave Services Price List*

Farm, 121 Caveson Way|, Nicholasville KY 40356, Web

881-5884._Cell Phone 859-312-5884

site: www.flinthi

service [D Number Sl Ty Price Per Hour or Period

Basic MD
Option 1
Option 2

Basic MW
Option 1
Option 2

Basic MM
Option 1
Option 2
Basic FD
Option 1
Option 2
Basic FW
Option 1
Option 2
Basic FM
Option 1
Option 2
CTP

FC

LF

RCF

Cytowave Therapy is part of the natural healing process. While it has been proven scientifically to accelerate healing in most cases,
the service provider cannot guarantee any outcome. Cytowave, LLC is solely responsible for any claims that it makes for its product.

Maintenance (Per Day)

Maintenance (Per Week)

Maintenance (Per Month)

Full Site Therapy (Per Day)***

Full Site Therapy (Per Week)***

Full Site Therapy (Per Month)***

Custom Treatment Program***

Farm Call

Late Fee

Returned Check Fee

Single Site Application - 0.50 hr
Add Single Site Concurrent Application** - 0.50 hr
Add Additional Single Site Application

Single Site Application - 0.50 hr
Add Single Site Concurrent Application** - 0.50 hr
Add Additional Single Site Application

Single Site Application - 0.50 hr
Add Single Site Concurrent Application** - 0.50 hr
Add Additional Single Site Application

Single Site Application - 1.00 hr
Add Single Site Concurrent Application** - 1.00 hr
Add Additional Single Site Application - 1.00 hr

Single Site Application - 1.00 hr

Add Single Site Concurrent Application** - 1.00 hr
Add Additional Single Site Application - 1.00 hr
Single Site Application -1.00 hr

Add Single Site Concurrent Application** - 1.00 hr
Add Additional Single Site Application - 1.00 hr

Per Mile (Portal to Portal)
0.67% Of Unpaid Balance After 30 Days

$25.00 - $45.00 Depending On State Law
Where Check Is Drawn.

Veterinary, Boarding, or Miscellaneous Expenses.

* Services are due and payable at the time of service, and may be paid for with either cash, check, or major credit card.

Billing may be offered at the discretion of the service provider.

** Concurrent - two sites in close proximity receiving the same treatment simultaneously. Some restrictions may apply.

***Services may require boarding at the Train Robbery Farm facility in Georgetown, KY, and/or supervision under a
licensed veterinarian depending upon the nature of the injury being treated. Contact Rattner Bloodstock (502) 570-9600 for information.

$60.00
$30.00
$40.00

$360.00
$180.00
$240.00

$1,320.00
$660.00
$880.00

$120.00
$30.00
$80.00

$720.00
$180.00
$480.00
$2,640.00
$660.00
$1,760.00
CALL

$0.56

NOT INCLUDED



