Cytowave Services Price List* -lint Hill Farm, 121 Caveson Way], Nicholasville KY 40356, Web site: www.flinthillfarm.com,

881-5884, Cell Phone 859-312-5884

Phone: 859-



Service ID Number	Service Type	Description	Price Per Hour or Period
Basic MD Option 1 Option 2	Maintenance (Per Day)	Single Site Application - 0.50 hr Add Single Site Concurrent Application** - 0.50 hr Add Additional Single Site Application	\$60.00 \$30.00 \$40.00
Basic MW Option 1 Option 2	Maintenance (Per Week)	Single Site Application - 0.50 hr Add Single Site Concurrent Application** - 0.50 hr Add Additional Single Site Application	\$360.00 \$180.00 \$240.00
Basic MM Option 1 Option 2	Maintenance (Per Month)	Single Site Application - 0.50 hr Add Single Site Concurrent Application** - 0.50 hr Add Additional Single Site Application	\$1,320.00 \$660.00 \$880.00
Basic FD Option 1 Option 2	Full Site Therapy (Per Day)***	Single Site Application - 1.00 hr Add Single Site Concurrent Application** - 1.00 hr Add Additional Single Site Application - 1.00 hr	\$120.00 \$30.00 \$80.00
Basic FW Option 1 Option 2	Full Site Therapy (Per Week)***	Single Site Application - 1.00 hr Add Single Site Concurrent Application** - 1.00 hr Add Additional Single Site Application - 1.00 hr	\$720.00 \$180.00 \$480.00
Basic FM Option 1 Option 2	Full Site Therapy (Per Month)***	Single Site Application -1.00 hr Add Single Site Concurrent Application** - 1.00 hr Add Additional Single Site Application - 1.00 hr	\$2,640.00 \$660.00 \$1,760.00
СТР	Custom Treatment Program***		CALL
FC	Farm Call	Per Mile (Portal to Portal)	\$0.56
LF	Late Fee	0.67% Of Unpaid Balance After 30 Days	
RCF	Returned Check Fee	\$25.00 - \$45.00 Depending On State Law Where Check Is Drawn.	
	Veterinary, Boarding, or Miscellaneous Expenses.		NOT INCLUDED
		t has been proven scientifically to accelerate healing in most ca LLC is solely responsible for any claims that it makes for its p	
* Services are o	due and payable at the time of service, and may	be paid for with either cash, check, or major credit card.	

^{**} Concurrent - two sites in close proximity receiving the same treatment simultaneously. Some restrictions may apply.

Billing may be offered at the discretion of the service provider.

^{***}Services may require boarding at the Train Robbery Farm facility in Georgetown, KY, and/or supervision under a licensed veterinarian depending upon the nature of the injury being treated. Contact Rattner Bloodstock (502) 570-9600 for information.